

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17763/2025

Union of India and Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

Banwari Lal Kumhar S/o Shri Govind Ram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, Sr. Adv. & Additional Solicitor General assisted by Mr. Rahul Kanwar
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

20/11/2025

On the prayer of Additional Solicitor General, let this petition be listed along with other writ petitions bearing Inward Nos. 52962/2025, 53044/2025, 52861/2025, 52886/2025, 52889/2025, 52896/2025, 53452/2025, 53458/2025, 53447/2025 & 55448/2025.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN /7